ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
Item No : WF298927
Description : KING BED

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small part
that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment

PART LIST OF BED: TOOLS REQUIRED ( Not Provided)
No. Descrption Sketch Quanlity| @9:’ PHILIPS SCREWDRIVER
A Headboard
@ 1PC HARDWARE LIST :
B Footboard M 1PC No. | Descrption Sketch Size Quanlity
C1 | LeftPost LT 1PC 1 | Bolt 0 @5/16"x45mm| 20PCS
C2 Right Post R 1PC 2 Bolt @WWW 35/16"x25mm| 8PCS
D1 | Side Rails D1 2PCS 3 | Bolt 0 ©1/4"x50mm | 16PCS
D2 | Side Rails D2 2pcs || 4 | FlatWasher @5/16" | 20PCS
5 Flat Washer a1/4" 16PCS
E Support Rails
PP \ 4PCS || 6 | screw @4*30mm | 16PCS
F | Slats \ 8PCS || 7 | AllenKey == M4 1PC
Middle Support
G Rails 4PCS
. .
H1 Left Side Rail Ll 1PC
Support Leg
hp | Right Side Rail R 1PC
Support Leg
| Footboard Legs ﬁ
J Slat Support Legs /

PAGE 1 OF 6 MADE IN VIET NAM




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

Item No : WF298927
Description : KING BED

Exploded View

MADE IN VIET NAM

PAGE 2 OF 6




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
Item No : WF298927
Description : KING BED

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small part

that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment

1 | Bolt (o oD @5/16"x45mmL | 4PCS
Flat Washer Z5116" 4PCS
7 | Allen Key a— M4 1PC

PAGE 3 OF 6

MADE IN VIET NAM




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
Item No : WF298927
Description : KING BED

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small part

that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment

~_ 3 Bolt @1/4'x50mmL | 16PCS
5 | Flat Washer 14" 16PCS
Allen Key = M4 1PC
Bolt @5/16"x45mm | 8PCS
Flat Washer @5/16" 8PCS
7 | Allen Key = M4 1PC

PAGE 4 OF 6

MADE IN VIET NAM




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
Item No : WF298927
Description : KING BED

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small part

that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment

Bolt

@5/16"x25mm

8PCS

Allen Key |

M4

1PC

Bolt I B5/16"x45mmL 8PCS
4 | Flat Washer S 25/16" 8PCS
7 | Allen Key = M4 1PC

PAGE 5 OF 6

MADE IN VIET NAM




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
Item No : WF298927
Description : KING BED

Thank you for purchasing this quality product. Be sure to check all packing material carefully for small part
that may have come loose inside the carton during shipment

Level up the bolt J
to control the suitable height

6 ‘SCREW R ‘ @4*30mm 16PCS

PHILIPS SCREWDRIVER

(NOT PROVIDED)

PAGE 6 OF 6 MADE IN VIET NAM




	1.pdf (p.1)
	2.pdf (p.2)
	3.pdf (p.3)
	4.pdf (p.4)
	5.pdf (p.5)
	6.pdf (p.6)

